PRODUCT PARAMETER
06-120/277V-PPC • 06-120/277V-BPC
BUTTON & PENCIL PHOTOCELLS (120-277V)
Cost Less Lighting • p. 866.633.6883 • f. 866.699.8099 • www.costlesslighting.com
6kV
SURGE
PROTECTION
*Shown with optional
diffuse lens*
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: >80
Power Factor: > 90%
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Painted steel housing
• Easy installation in new construction or retrofit
• Chain-mount kits (includes v-hooks and
chain) are standard
• Options include lenses (frosted & diffused), wire-guard kits,
surface-mounting, pendant-mounting, and cable-mounting kits
07-LEDFHB178-4K-MVIDM 178W 24,564 122,000
07-LEDFHB178-5K-MVIDM 178W 24,920 122,000
178 Watt Full-Body LED High Bay
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATUREMODEL NUMBER
2.5kV
SURGE
PROTECTION
Linear Indoor
*Shown with optional
diffuse lens*
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: >80
Power Factor: > 90%
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Painted steel housing
• Easy installation in new construction or retrofit
• Chain-mount kits (includes v-hooks and
chain) are standard
• Options include lenses (frosted & diffused), wire-guard kits,
surface-mounting, pendant-mounting, and cable-mounting kits
07-LEDFHB90-4K-MVIDM 90W 12,420 122,000
07-LEDFHB90-5K-MVIDM 90W 12,600 122,000
90 Watt Full-Body LED High Bay
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATUREMODEL NUMBER
2.5kV
SURGE
PROTECTION
*Shown with
optional diffuse
lens & wire guard*
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: >80
Power Factor: > 90%
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Painted steel housing
• Easy installation in new construction or retrofit
• Chain-mount kits (includes v-hooks and
chain) are standard
• Options include lenses (frosted & diffused), wire-guard kits,
surface-mounting, pendant-mounting, and cable-mounting kits
07-LEDFHB135-4K-MVIDM 135W 18,630 122,000
07-LEDFHB135-5K-MVIDM 135W 18,900 122,000
140 Watt Full-Body LED High Bay
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATUREMODEL NUMBER
2.5kV
SURGE